

BID TABULATION

ITB 4600 - High Level Trunkline Sanitary Sewer Rehab

Bid Opening: 9/16/2019

LINE No.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Lanzo Trenchless Technologies INC N		Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc		LiquiForce Services (USA) Inc DBA Granite Inliner		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		SAK Construction, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (\$)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (\$)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (\$)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (\$)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (\$)
130	Protective Fencing	LF	200	20.00	4,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	69.40	13,880.00	5.00	1,000.00
200	General Conditions, Modified, Maximum \$100,000	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	95,000.00	95,000.00
201	Project Supervision, Modified, Maximum \$50,000	LS	1	32,000.00	32,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
202	Audiovisual Tape Coverage, Modified	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,038.00	3,038.00	3,597.30	3,597.30	3,350.00	3,350.00
203	Minor Traffic Control, Modified, Maximum \$75,000	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	54,586.60	54,586.60	35,000.00	35,000.00
204	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	EA	15	96.00	1,440.00	80.00	1,200.00	150.00	2,250.00	51.80	777.00	90.00	1,350.00
205	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	EA	15	1.00	15.00	0.01	0.15	1.00	15.00	5.20	78.00	1.00	15.00
206	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	EA	100	35.00	3,500.00	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00	20.70	2,070.00	25.00	2,500.00
207	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	EA	100	1.00	100.00	0.01	1.00	1.00	100.00	3.10	310.00	1.00	100.00
208	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	EA	2	840.00	1,680.00	900.00	1,800.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	518.00	1,036.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
209	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	EA	2	120.00	240.00	0.01	0.02	1.00	2.00	51.80	103.60	10.00	20.00
210	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	EA	50	30.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	50.00	2,500.00	12.40	620.00	50.00	2,500.00
211	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	EA	50	6.00	300.00	0.01	0.50	1.00	50.00	2.10	105.00	1.00	50.00
212	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	SF	500	7.00	3,500.00	6.00	3,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.40	5,200.00	5.00	2,500.00
213	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	SF	500	1.00	500.00	0.01	5.00	1.00	5.00	2.10	1,050.00	1.00	500.00
214	"No Parking" Sign	EA	50	40.00	2,000.00	30.00	1,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	51.80	2,590.00	35.00	1,750.00
215	Sewer Flow Control	LS	1	353,700.00	353,700.00	600,000.00	600,000.00	440,000.00	440,000.00	1,333,255.80	1,333,255.80	1,105,000.00	1,105,000.00
216	Clean 30" Sanitary Sewer	LF	4801	20.00	96,020.00	25.00	120,025.00	45.00	216,045.00	35.00	168,035.00	94.00	451,294.00
217	Level 2 IMCP Inspect Manhole	EA	21	250.00	5,250.00	85.00	1,785.00	1,000.00	21,000.00	518.00	10,878.00	235.00	4,935.00
218	Removal and Disposal of Sludge and Debris Material	Ton	100	80.00	8,000.00	185.00	18,500.00	200.00	20,000.00	181.30	18,130.00	47.00	4,700.00
219	CPP Line 30 inch Dia. Sanitary Sewer	LF	4801	290.00	1,392,290.00	225.00	1,080,225.00	350.00	1,680,350.00	270.60	1,299,150.60	374.00	1,795,574.00
220	Preline 30 inch Dia. Sanitary Sewer	LF	2000	6.00	12,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	20.00	40,000.00	4.70	9,400.00	6.00	12,000.00
224	Rem. Concrete Curb or Curb and Gutter, Any Type, Modified	LF	100	55.00	5,500.00	35.00	3,500.00	5.00	500.00	82.90	8,290.00	65.00	6,500.00
225	Rem. Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp and Drive, Any Thickness, Modified	SFT	100	12.00	1,200.00	15.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,000.00	58.00	5,800.00	40.00	4,000.00
226	Aggregate Base	TON	100	51.00	5,100.00	30.00	3,000.00	5.00	500.00	122.20	12,220.00	110.00	11,000.00
227	Hand Patching	TON	100	150.00	15,000.00	500.00	50,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	410.20	41,020.00	230.00	23,000.00
228	Concrete Curb or Curb & Gutter - Any Type	LF	100	50.00	5,000.00	40.00	4,000.00	5.00	500.00	145.00	14,500.00	100.00	10,000.00
229	4" Concrete Sidewalk, Modified	SFT	50	12.00	600.00	28.00	1,400.00	20.00	1,000.00	62.90	3,145.00	30.00	1,500.00
230	6" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, Drive Approach, Modified	SFT	50	18.00	900.00	30.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	119.10	5,955.00	50.00	2,500.00
231	6" Concrete Sidewalk, Ramp, Drive Approach, High Early	SFT	50	26.00	1,300.00	32.00	1,600.00	40.00	2,000.00	129.50	6,475.00	50.00	2,500.00
232	Concrete Type M Drive Opening, High Early	LF	50	42.00	2,100.00	45.00	2,250.00	10.00	500.00	170.90	8,545.00	50.00	2,500.00
234	Inlet Filter, Special	Each	5	210.00	1,050.00	150.00	750.00	100.00	500.00	103.60	518.00	310.00	1,550.00
235	Internal Chimney Seal	Each	21	420.00	8,820.00	700.00	14,700.00	500.00	10,500.00	310.80	6,526.80	705.00	14,805.00
236	Reconstruct Flow Channel	Each	21	690.00	14,490.00	240.00	5,040.00	400.00	8,400.00	362.60	7,614.60	940.00	19,740.00
237	Manhole Cementitious Liner	VF	300	235.00	70,500.00	182.00	54,600.00	250.00	75,000.00	124.30	37,290.00	325.00	97,500.00
238	Clean-Up & Restoration, Special	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	5,179.60	5,179.60	5,500.00	5,500.00
305	30" SDR 26 PVC Sewer, Trench Detail - Type I Modified	LF	100	380.00	38,000.00	900.00	90,000.00	250.00	25,000.00	4,558.10	455,810.00	910.00	91,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$ 2,178,595.00		\$ 2,318,131.67		\$ 2,853,000.00		\$ 3,694,742.10		\$ 3,854,733.00	